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Price
3.38 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.60% (0.02)

BE0003870871
BANI

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

1,604 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

3.36 EUR (1,447)
3.42 EUR (1,247)
3.36 EUR

3.38 EUR

3.36 EUR

3.36 EUR
3.37998 EUR
1,001

3,383.00

3

500

WKN: 000387087

4.50
4.00
3.50 WWM
3.00

2.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16443d4953f7b4d9a83563c3f7a6e09666184cc6802707e43163321f928b15bc&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc35b6232b32f3f1d&time=1712851661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4b4518a5566bae659d297ac6fe3c1cc8c6a63871d4c130fdf120135f65d8735&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=488d39e39fa4b75a3&time=1712851661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ef51bf985faffc89ab19050acf72cb6fb7b8f140e77df2574a5666bb12e7844&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8be8480cda913a6f&time=1712851661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1beca7ca489a2043492b178272917fdf7d473c9343a3f1a1197677c755e72453&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcebcf67191ec4194&time=1712851661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f76e67036e6c41db0b965968e0aa69651896ce3b832be8f811eb78a0490f883&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=baff6faa52da699e1&time=1712851661&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/10 11:03:18 Sy
Price
3.38 EUR 4.50
Difference (] 0.60% (0.02)
General attributes 4.00 F‘le‘n
ISIN BE0003870871 f : &“
Symbol BANI f q »‘J'
Exchange Euronext Brussels w’wll
Currency EUR 330 ""‘mh‘ |
Sector Other ‘L‘ '
Security type Stock \"d
Market cap (m) 1,604 EUR 3.00 | r :
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX || rl
iy
Market data 250
Bid (Bid size) 3.36 EUR (1,447)
Ask (Ask size) 3.42 EUR (1,247)
Open 3.36 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.38 EUR
Low 3.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.36 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.37998 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,001
Trading volume 3,383.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.34 EUR (1,653)
Last size 500 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.11 EUR (4,807)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.41 EUR (2,800)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.60 EUR (2,591)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.82 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -5.08% -13.85% +4.35% YTD Low | date 2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -0.54 +0.14 52 Weeks High | date 3.98 EUR (2023/04/21)
Beta -0.03 0.05 0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)

Volatility 2502 2135 21.32
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:36 3.32 EUR 0.00 7
10
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.20 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 3.26 EUR 0.00 1
10
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 11:03 3.38 EUR 0.00 3
10
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 3.26 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087341
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BANIMMO SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—=Banimmo

Contact Details
BANIMMO

Avenue des Arts 27 1040 Bruxelles
Telefon: +32 2 710 5311

Fax: +322 710 5313

E-mail: info@banimmo.be
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